O
lens’ Eurepean Cluly Cup

EUROPEAN CLUB CUP 2009
EUROPACUP IM JUDO 2009

COUPE d’EUROPE CLUBS 2009

Club participating:
Teilnehmender Verein: Franche Comté Judo Besancon.
Club participant

Address:
Adresse: Centre Omnisports Pierre CROPPET, 11, route de Gray 25000 BESANCON.

Adresse :

EJU Member-Federation:
EJU Mitglieds Verband: I'rance
Fédération - membre UEJ:

Date: Signature of the Club Presidep
Datum: 20/06/2009 Unterschrift der Vereinsprisidg
Date: Signature du Pr@

.........................................................................................

The national federation confirms that the list of participants complies with the rules for the
European Club Cup. No participant my refuse to submit to a doping control in connection with
the event.

Der nationale Verband bestitigt daf die Liste der Teilnehmer den Regeln des Europacups im
Judo entspricht. Kein Teilnehmer darf eine Dopingkontrolle verweigern.

La Fédération Nationale confirme que la liste des participants est conforme aux régles de la
Coupe d’Europe des Clubs. Aucun participant ne peut refuser un controle de dopage concernant
cet événement.

Signature and stamp of the federation president
Unterschrift und Stempel des Verbandsprésident
Signature et timbre du président de la fédération
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Mens' Eurepean Clul Cup

ENTRY FORM 2009

Franche Comté Judo Besancon.

Name of the Club

The above mentioned club accepts the rules of the European Club Cub. All data entered in this
form are in accordance with the truth.

Centre Omnisports Pierre CROPPET; 11, route de Gray, 25000 BESANCON

Complete address

03.81.50.08.24
Telephone / Fax

fecjudo@orange.fr

Email

Stamp

No. Name First Name Date of birth | Nationality ) Signat[gre

1 BARREYRE LILIAN 17/07/1985 | FRENCH WM

2 PARTY FRANCK 15/05/1985 | FRENCH 1

3 PEYRARD JEROME 21/12/1980 | FRENCH s
4 |CAREY-REMONAY DAVID 21/10/1980 | FRENCH &= ¢ p ——=—

5 RIBERE JULIEN 03/08/1980 | FRENCH PR

6 BARATA CHRISTOPHE | 19/09/1981 | FRENCH | /A s of
7 PARROT JULIEN 25/03/1981 | FRENCH = e f—
8 HENRION QUENTIN 08/02/1991 | FRENCH | < LR .
9 M’BAYE MASSAMBA | 07/04/1984 | FRENCH |~~~ = 2o —
10 LHOMME ALEXANDRE | 09/03/1981 | FRENCH |7 _Z/s—pt
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11

CLEMENT

MAXIME

14/06/1983

FRENCH

/

12

HUMBERT

CHRISTOPHE

26/06/1979

FRENCH

13

WUSTNER

JEROME

12/02/1986

FRENCH

14

AN )

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date:
Datum: 20/
Date:

7
Signature and stamp of the federation president
Unterschrift und Stempel des Verbandsprésidenten
Signature et timbre du président de la fédération

Fédération Francare de Jido, Juijitsu,

Kend!

21125 a.¢
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Signature of the Club President
Unterschrift der Vereinsprésidenten
Signature du Président du Club
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